
Balance

Date Description of Transaction $0.00

14-Apr-22 League Fees - Raymond Vigeant $20.00 $20.00

25-May-22 6 Crib Boards, 12 Pk cards $116.28 ($96.28)

31-Mar-22 Pomfret Rec Expenses (25% - Advertising, Insurance, etc.) $66.25 ($162.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Ken Greene $20.00 ($142.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Maria Greene $20.00 ($122.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Warren Knisbaum $20.00 ($102.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Marshall Eaton $20.00 ($82.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Kathy Schwab $20.00 ($62.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Doug Schwab $20.00 ($42.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Carl Manning $20.00 ($22.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Bill Gadbois $20.00 ($2.53)

31-May-22 League Fees - Nick Hemeon $20.00 $17.47

31-May-22 League Fees - Julie Hemeon $20.00 $37.47

7-Jun-22 League Fees - Bill Sabourin $20.00 $57.47

1-Jun-22 Substitute Fees - Elijah Greene $5.00 $62.47

14-Jun-22 Substitute Fees - James Hemeon $5.00 $67.47

26-Jul-22 Substitute Fees - Matt Baum $5.00 $72.47

16-Aug-22 Substitute Fees - Laurie Gadbois $5.00 $77.47

1-Sep-22 Swarovski Crystal Pegs and Pouch (Singles Prize) $34.87 $42.60

1-Sep-22 Austrian Crystal Pegs and Pouches (Team Prize) $37.69 $4.91

28-Sep-22 Substitute Fees - Barbara $5.00 $9.91

$9.91

Totals: $265.00 $255.09
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